

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 27th February, 2024

FOR REJECTION :

- 33 ARBPL/30051/2022) Mr. Chanakya Keswani a/w. Ms. Tanvi Rana
) i/b. Economic Laws Practice, Advocate for the
) petitioners.
)
) P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Ld.
) Scrutiny Officer raised on 19.10.2022.
)
) On request, by way of last chance, the
) petitioners to remove office objections on the
) Petition and get the same registered and/or
) numbered within two weeks from the date of
) uploading of Order, failing Petition to stand
) rejected for non-compliance of office
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.
- 34 ARBPL/30137/2022) None present.
with)
connected matter) P.C. : Perused office objections raised in the month
) of October/November 2022 in the respective
35 ARBPL/30247/2022) matters.
)
37 ARBPL/30596/2022) By way of last chance, the petitioners to
with) remove office objections on the Petitions and
connected matter) get the same registered and/or numbered
) within two weeks from the date of uploading
) of Order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for
) non-compliance of office objections under
) O.S.Rule 986.
- 36 ARBPL/30256/2022) Ms. Archana Mahadik, Advocate for the
) petitioners.
)
) P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Ld.
) Scrutiny Officer raised on 23.11.2022.
)
) On request, by way of last chance, the
) petitioners to remove office objections on the
) Petition and get the same registered and/or
) numbered within two weeks from the date of
) uploading of Order, failing Petition to stand
) rejected for non-compliance of office
) objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Date : 27.02.2024

Prothonotary and Senior Master

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.02.28
12:18:12
+0530